Shout to the North
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Handbells used: 3 octaves (26 bells);
4 octaves (29 bells); - =
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tave choirs play all notes.
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Administered by EMI Christian Music Publishing
All rights reserved. Used by permission.
Sole Selling Agent of this 2007 arrangement: Agape (a Division of Hope Publishing Company), Carol Stream, IL 60188.

| The copying of this music is prohibited by law. The CCLI or LicenSing license does NOT cover handbell music. [
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*3 octave choirs double top note an octave higher.

Shout to the North
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*5 octave choirs double top note an octave higher.
Shout to the North
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Handbell Music

Composer / Arranger

Code No. Title
2694 10,000 REASONS (Bless the Lord) (3-5 Octaves)

2464
2655
2533

2337
2231
2134
2199
2678
2294
2495
2674
2140
2578
2635
2697
2343
2427
1880
2457
1973
2549
2210
2418
2329
2530
2367
1499
2628
2145
2274
1847
2656
2482
1701
2414
2279
2592

AS THE DEER (3-5 Octaves)
AWAY IN A MANGER (3-5 Octaves)

BWANA AWABARIKI (3-5 Octaves)

ME (3-580ctave

. i D 0 I l I
THE F1 OEL ( )
THE GlSiﬁé Cm?ztaves)
FANTASY ON “KINGSFOLD” (3-5 Octaves)
GIVE THANKS (2-3 Octaves)
GLORIOUS CELEBRATION (3-6 Octaves)
GO TELL IT ON THE MOUNTAIN (2-3 Octaves)
GOD REST YE MERRY, GENTLEMEN (3-7 Octaves)
HALLELUJAH (3-5 Octaves) &

HERE I AM, LORD (3-5 Octaves)
HOW GREAT THOU ART (3-5 Octa

O

I WANT JESUS TO WALK WITH -6 Octaves)

I WONDER AS I WANDER (3-6@85) %
I’M JUST A POOR WAYF. RANGER (3-5@65)
IN CHRIST ALONE (3-5 8)

F JERICHO (;-Mes)

JOSHUA FIT THE B@%
JOY AND ELATION4@-9Octaves)
JOY IN THE M $
3-6 Octaves) %
-3 Octaves) 0

(3-5 Octaves)
LO, HO SE E’RE BLO (3-6 Octaves)

KING OF KL@ND LORD OFL
LET THEI% ACE ON EA
LORD, I T YOUR NAME@-IIGH (3-6 Octav

O HOLY NIGHT (3-5 Octa: Q)
PLINK, PLANK, PLU %5 Octaves) %ﬂ
PRAISE TO THE L HE ALMIGHT Mg (2- taves)
THE PRAYER (3@\!65) @

SEEK YE FI 3-5 Octaves)

ER; SOON (3-6 Oc&
, THE (3-5

SOON AN
STRIF Ot‘%cs)
WE R TOGETHER taves)

WERE YOU THERE T CHRISTMAS NIGHT? (3-5 Oct.)
WHEN IN OUR MUSIC GOD IS GLORIFIED (3-6 Octaves)

YOU ARE MY ALL IN ALL (3-5 Octaves)

YOU RAISE ME UP (3-5 Octaves)

7

Myrin & Redman/Arr. Bettcher
Nystrom/Arr. Geschke

Arr. Joel Raney

Arr. Susan T. Nelson

@ Arr8usal@Geschke
ublishing
i né
. Cynthia Dobfinski

Arnold B. Sherman
Arr. H. Dean Wagner
Smith/Arr. Geschke
Cynthid Dobrinski
Arr$ Geschke
Cynthia Dobrinski
ard Cohen/Arr. Joel Raney
. Arnold B. Sherman
Hine/Arr. Joel Raney
Arr. Tammy@op
Niles/AryBettCher
Arr. T aldrop
Town Getty/Arr. Eithun
mpson
ia Dobrinski
eeth/Arr. Thompson
Arr. Martha Lynn Thompson
Arr. Arnold B. Sherman
Arr. Joel Raney
Founds/Arr. Sherman
Arr. Joel Raney
Anderson/Arr. Thompson
Arr. McChesney
Arr. Joel Raney
Lafferty/Arr. Wagner
Crouch/Arr. Morris
Arr. Arnold B. Sherman
Arr. Joel Raney
Arr. Joel Raney
Sleeth/Arr. Thompson
Stanford/Arr. Sherman
Jernigan/Arr. Cota
Graham & Lovland/Arr. Raney
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